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DANE NOMBRE

423162001599 COL EL PARAISO

323001007967 GIMN LA RIBERA

323001008092 GIMN CHIQUILLADAS

323417003103 GIMNASIO LOS ANDES

323001007151 ESC BEMPOSTA

323182001455 COL MARIA MONTERSSORI

323001007819 CENT EDUC LA ESPERANZA

323001009404 CENTRO EDUCATIVO SAINT GEORGE SCHOOL
423417003272 CENTRO EDUCATIVO MIXTO DE CORDOBA
323686001257 LIC SAN JUAN

323001009293 CENTRO EDUCATIVO MI FUTURO
323466001248 LICIEITO SAN FCO JAVIER

223417001068 CENT EDUC CULEBRA ARRIBA
323162000806 COL MARIA AUXILIADORA

323162001632 INST DOC EL SANTUARIO

323586000709 LIC CIENAGA GRANDE

323001006171 GINM EL RECREO

323660002174 GIMNASIO MIXTO CARRUSEL DE LA ALEGRIA
323162000903 INST JOSE DE LA CRUZ PUCHE
423678004187 COLEGIO MIXTO MARIA AUXILIADORA
323001000075 GIMN REAL LA FLORESTA

323417003677 C. E. GIMNASIO MI SEGUNDO HOGAR
323001009251 CENTRO DOCENTE BELEN

223586000696 GIMNASIO SINU NORTE

indice sintético de calidad

Educativa

ETC

CORDOBA
MONTERIA
MONTERIA
LORICA
MONTERIA
CORDOBA
MONTERIA
MONTERIA
LORICA
CORDOBA
MONTERIA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
MONTERIA
SAHAGUN
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
MONTERIA
LORICA
MONTERIA
CORDOBA

DEPARTAMENTO

CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
CORDOBA

l S C E CORDOBA

MUNICIPIO

CERETE
MONTERIA
MONTERIA
LORICA
MONTERIA
CHINU
MONTERIA
MONTERIA
LORICA

SAN PELAYO

MONTERIA

MONTELIBANO

COTORRA
CERETE
CERETE
PURISIMA
MONTERIA
SAHAGUN
CERETE

SAN CARLOS

MONTERIA
LORICA
MONTERIA
PURISIMA

ZONA

RURAL

URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
RURAL

URBANA
URBANA
RURAL

URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA
URBANA

NATURALEZA PRIMARIA

PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
OFICIAL

PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO
PRIVADO

9.170
8.560
8.420
8.260
8.210
8.210
8.150
8.120
8.080
8.070
8.060
7.970
7.860
7.820
7.790
7.770
7.740
7.720
7.700
7.700
7.670
7.620
7.600
7.580



PUESTO

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

DANE NOMBRE

223162001166 C.E.COROZA LAS CAA;AS
323162001608 GIMN GRANDES GENIOS
323417003243 INSTITUTO NUEVA COLOMBIA
123162001692 GIMN VALLE DEL SINU
323001008068 GIMN MUNDO DEL CONOCIMIENTO
323660002565 GIMNASIO PEDAGOGICO DE LA SABANA
223660001157 CENTRO EDUCATIVO PISAFLORES
323001009315 FUNDACION LIDERES DEL NUEVO MUNDO
223417001955 CENT EDUC LOS AGUACATES
323555008230 INST EDU JESUS DE NAZARETH
223079000603 CENT EDUC SANTAFE DEL ARCIAL
323417003685 C.E. RODOLFO LLINAS
323182001256 COL GABRIEL GARCIA MARQUEZ
323162001501 COL ALIANZA PARA LA CULTURA
323001006545 CENT EDUC RAFAEL NUA?EZ
223570000283 CENTRO EDUC. ARROYO DE ARENA
323001008106 GIMN ALBORADA

323672000487 CENT DOC LA ALEGRIA
323001007878 JARD INF CARRUSEL

323466003879 LICEO MUNDO FUTURO
223660002099 CENTRO EDUCATIVO PITALITO
323001006120 GIMN SERRANIAS

223574000326 CENT DOC VERDUM

223678000042 C.EDUC. CABUYA

123001007445 LICEO SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS
323001006685 CENT EDUC LA LUZ DEL SABER
223660000339 C.E. DE GUAIMARO

223660001173 CENTRO EDUCATIVO TREMENTINO
223417001181 CE COTOCA ABAJO

323001001187 LIC SAMARIA

423068001127 CENT EDUC PABLO VI
223586000143 COMEJEN

223678000204 C.EDUC. CIENAGUITA
323555008221 GIMN VALLE DEL SAN JORGE
223686000299 CENT EDUC SAN ISIDRO
323162001977 GIMNASIO CRISTIANO FILADELFIA
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223570000933 CENTRO EDUC. PRIMAVERA
223670000027 CENT EDUC LOS CASTILLOS
323001006901 GIMN PEQUEA?0S GENIOS
223660000681 C.E. SAN FRANCISCO

323417003588 CENTRO EDUCATIVO MI BELLA INFANCIA
223417000622 CE COTOCA ARRIBA

223678000158 C.EDUC.ARROYO GRANDE ABAJO
323417003065 INSTITUTO SAN CARLOS

223555001923 CENT EDUC MADRE LAURA
223807000089 CENTRO EDUCATIVO PUEBLO NUEVO
323162001390 ESC SAN NICOLAS

323162001942 COLEGIO EL MUNO DE LOS NIA?0S
223417001386 CE LA PEINADA

223419000859 C.E.CANTINA

323001008203 CENTRO EDUCATIVO CRECER
223678000140 C.EDUC. ARROYO GRANDE ARRIBA
423162000002 CENT DOC MIS PEQUEA?0S GENIOS
223660002021 C.E. SANTIAGO ABAJO

223570000186 CENTRO EDUC. LA GRANJITA
223162000101 C.E.. EL CEDRO

223162000321 C.E. MIXTO SAN ANTONIO
323001006251 INST INF PESTALOZZI

323001008556 LICEO LOS ANGELES

123807004250 INSTITUTO PEDAGA?GICO YIREH
323001005786 LIC DE LOS ANDES

223555000501 C.EDUC.EL REPARO

323464000457 CEN EDU GIMNASIO ACADEMICO MOMIL
223168000099 ESC RUR MIX DE CAMPO BELLO
423162001965 COLEGIO DIVINO NIA?0
223068000342 CENT EDUC SANTO TOMAS DE AQUINO
223678000239 C. EUC. EL RECREO

223672000521 CENTRO EDUC. LAS NUBES
223570001000 CENTRO EDUC. LA ESPERANZA
223189000994 CENT DOC SANTIAGO POBRE
223660000355 CENTRO EDUCATIVO EL ESCOBAR

223660001807 CENTRO EDUCATIVO NUEVA ESPERANZA NA; 2.
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223660000673 C.E. SANTA CATALINA
323417002921 INSTITUTO INFANTIL BUENAVENTURA
223660000911 CENTRO EDUCATIVO LOS AMARILLOS
323419001132 LIC INF DIVINO NIA?0

223670000191 CENTRO EDUCATIVO LAS CRUCES
323675001425 LICEO SAN BERNARDO

223417002153 CE MATA DE CAA;A MD

223670001082 CENTRO EDUCATIVO FLECHA
223417000894 CE LAS CAMORRAS

223466002371 CENTRO EDC. ESPIRIRU SANTO
223580000281 CENT EDUC FRANCISCO JOSE DE CALDAS
223570000950 CENTRO EDUC. EL TESORO
223670000051 CENTRO EDUCATIVO NUEVA ESTRELLA
223189000722 CENT EDUC LOS COPELES

223419001014 C.E.LA APONDERANCIA

223417000100 CENT EDUC EL PASO DE LAS FLORES
223670000604 CENTRO EDUCATIVO NUEVA ESPERANZA
223670001414 CENTRO EDUCATIVO PALMAS VERDES
223670001066 CENTRO EDUCATIVO LOS VIDALES
223807002022 CENTRO EDUCATIVO ANTILLANA
223162001611 C.E.ISLA BLANCA

223670001457 CENTRO EDUCATIVO EL PORVENIR
323001006880 CENT DOC LOS AMIGOS

223670000647 CENT EDUC GARDENIA

323417002888 INSTITUTO EDUCATIVO NIA¥O JESUS DE PRAGA

323466003704 CENT EDUC LUZ DIVINA
223466001944 CENTRO EDUC. LA TRINIDAD
223807000224 CENTRO EDUCATIVO NUEVOS AIRES
323001004801 INST PEDAG DEL SUR
323466003852 CENTRO EDUCATIVO EL RENUEVO
223068000121 C.E. ALFONSO LOPEZ
223807000666 CENTRO EDUCATIVO ESMERALDA
123570000530 COL SGDO CORAZON DE JESUS
323570002418 GIMNASIO PAZ Y ESPERANZA
223419001189 C.E.ARENOSA CENTRAL
223419001073 C.E.LAS TINAS
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